

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.3

SECTION XII

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 803 OF 2008

M/S. SEA LARK FISHERIES

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For directions/modification/clarification and office report)

Date: 11/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vipin Gogia,Adv.

Ms. Jaspreet Gogia,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.M. Sahi,Adv.

Ms. Manjeet Chawla,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The matter is adjourned by one week in view of the letter
circulated.

(A.S. BISHT)
MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ) COURT
COURT MASTER